SUSHISAMBA

DOHA

Only at SUSHISAMBA will you find a unique blend of

Japanese, Brazilian and Peruvian culture and cuisine.

Our beverage menu features a large selection of
signature cocktails, as well as expansive list of
premium sake and Japanese whisky in addition

to wines and Champagne.
The monthly-changing Sambatini® suits every season,
“samba serves” bridge kitchen and bar, and our premi-

um wine list is always available.

Kanpai!



COCKTAILS
SIGNATURE SERVES

Cocktails created over the years at our SUSHISAMBA locations,
by our bar team - both past and present.

SAMBA SOUR Fresh, Citrus, Velvety
Pisco, Maraschino liqueur and turmeric, shaken hard with Japanese citrus
and egg whites. Served ‘up’.

TOM YAM Fresh, Fiery, Cooling
Gin, coriander, chili, lemongrass and lime leaf. Churned through
crushed ice, with ginger syrup and citrus juice. Served long.

KAFFIRINHA Fragrant, Herbaceous
Our creative take on the Brazilian Classic. Fragrant kaffir lime leaves infused in
cachacga, churned with lime and sugar. Served short, over crushed ice.

LYCHEE COOLER Creamy, Tropical, Fresh
Citron vodka, elderflower cordial and vanilla. Shaken hard with coconut
cream and lychee water. Served long.

SHISO FINE Herbaceous, Citrusy, Fresh
Shiso leaf infused vodka, apple and Thai basil syrup. Churned through crushed
ice with apple and lime juices. Finished with drizzle of blackberry. Served long.

WAGYU COCKTAIL Rich, Nutty, Velvety
Wagyu fat washed Japanese whisky, salted caramel and maple. Stirred until icy
cold and served short over ice cube.

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering.
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COCKTAILS
SAMBA SERVES

Inspired by flavour and changing with the seasons. The below list of cocktails has
been created inhouse by our bar team and are exclusive to this location

SAMBATINI® Our monthly inspiration created in-house by our bar team. 70
Ask your server for details.

JAPANESE HIGHBALL Long, Citrusy, Fizzy 95
Japanese whiskey, lemon cordial and ice-cold soda.
Served long, over a block of ice

COCONUT BATIDA Long, Fresh, Tropical, Creamy 90
White and dark rum churned through crushed ice with coconut liqueur
and lime. Served long.

CHERRY NEGRONI Fruity, Bitter, Velvety 80
Campari, gin and homemade cherry liquor, with complex aftertaste.
Stirred down and served short over a block of ice.

HABARU Light, Citrusy, Elegant 90
Japanese gin, elderflower liquor, vanilla, lime and vegan eggwhite.
Served short over ice.

PINEAPPLE PALOMA Citrusy, Light, Refreshing 85
Tequila blanco and reposado, pineapple oleo, grapefruit soda.
Served long over ice.

MANGO GROVE Tropical, Refreshing, Light 80
Mango infused vodka, mint wine, lime. Served long.

PADRON PEPPER CAIPIRINHA Citrusy, Fresh 80
Cachaca, muddled limes, churned with Padron peppers and sugar.
Served short

JALISCO ICED TEA Refreshing, Spicy, Smoky 110
Hibiscus mezcal, homemade tepache, lime and chili.
Served long over ice.

TOMMY’'S TEMPERADO Spicy, Fruity, Refreshing 80
Blanco tequila, strawberry oleo, hibiscus & pink pepper.
Served short over ice.

MARRIED & FASHIONED Balanced, Complex, Sweet 95
Roasted Japanese tea infused gin, banana oleo, orange bitters and lemon.
Served short over ice.

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering.



NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS

DESERT NIGHT Spiced, Tropical, Refreshing
Muddled strawberries and ginger syrup, spritzed with lemonade.
Served long.

AKARI Bold, Refreshing, Sweet
Fresh lime juice, saffron syrup and shiso syrup, topped with ginger beer.
Served short overice.

LYCHEE-LEMONGRASS COLLINS Light, Refreshing, Sweet
Lychee juice, lemongrass, chilli syrup and lime juice spritzed with soda water.
Served long.

SUPER MANGO BATIDA Tropical, Spiced
Mango, lime, red paprika, kiwi and ginger. Served short over ice.

PASSIONFRUIT & ELDERFLOWER MARTINI Light, Fresh
Elderflower cordial, passionfruit puré e and lemon juice. Served ‘up’
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JAPANESE SAKE BXE
NIHONSHU

*SMV: Sake Meter Value, to help understand the level of how sweet or dry the sake is. Neutral is
considered to be “0”, number higher than this indicate the sake is likely to be dryer. Lower than 0

are sweeter and fruiter in flavor

150ML
SHO CHIKU BAI, CLASSIC JUNMAI 150
SMV +3, warm or cold
Very fine texture with harmonious aromas and flavors of
macadamia nuts, chai spice, vanilla, and heavy cream.
YURI MASAMUNE, HONJOZO 150
SMV +2,5; warm or cold
Delightful, chestnut, dried fruit and rice.
GEKKEIKAN, CLASSIC JUNMAI 150

SMV +4; room temperature or cold

Herbaceous with hints of grapefruit and a light earthiness.
Good acidity. Mineral driven, well-balanced with a clean,
medium finish.

300ML
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

125 ml

VARICHON & CLERC BLANC DE BLANC, FRANCE
TINTORETTO, PROSECCO DI CONEGLIANO, VENETO D.O.C., ITALY

WHITE
150 ml

BOUCHARD AINE & FILLS, CHARDONNAY, FRANCE
CANALETTO, PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY
DR. LOOSEN QUALITATSWEIN RIESLING "DR. L", MOSEL, GERMANY
OYSTER BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

ROSE

150 ml

NEDERBURG, CLASSIC ROSE
SAUVION, ROSE D'ANJOU,2021, PROVENCE, FRANCE

ReED

150 ml

BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, MERLOT , FRANCE

BODEGA FARINA, DOLFOS TEMPRANILLO, RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN
CHATEAU BEL AIR, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI, ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA

Wines are subject to availability.
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WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, REIMS 1250
NV TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE ROSE, REIMS 2200
LAURENT-PERRIER, BRUT, TOURS-SUR-MARNE 1400
2012 LOUIS ROEDERES, BRUT, REIMS 5500
2013 LOUIS RODERER CRISTAL BRUT, ROSE, REIMS 7900
NV MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL, EPERNAY 1450
NV MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIEL, JEROBOAM, 3L, EPERNAY 7800
NV MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL, ROSE, EPERNAY 1900
NV VEUVE-CLICQUOT, BRUT, REIMS 1700
2012 DOM PERIGNON, EPERNAY 4200
2008 DOM PERIGNON, BRUT ROSE, EPERNAY 6500
NV LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, REIMS 1450
NV LANSON, LE ROSE, BRUT, REIMS 1900
DUVAL-LERQY, BRUT ROSE PRESTIGE NV, COTES DES BLANCS 1750

SPARKLING

NV TINTORETTO, PROSECCO DI CONEGLIANO, VENETO, D.O.C., ITALY 480
VARICHON & CLERC, PRIVILEGE BLANCS, FRANCE 325
NYETIMBER, CLASSIC CUVEE, BRUT, WEST CHILTINGTON, ENGLAND 1100

Wines are subject to availability.
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WHITE

ITALY
RUFFINO, ORVIETO CLASSICO, UMBRIA 250
CANALETTO, PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE VENETO 300
GAJA-IDDA, SICILIA BIANCO, SICILY 1500
CERETTO, BLANGE LANGHR ARNEIS, PIEDMONT 600
LIS FADIS “BRAULIN”, SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 900
FRANCE
BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY 220
J. MOREAU ET FILS, CHABLIS, BURGUNDY 720
ROPITEAU FRERES, CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET,1ER CRU "LES CHEVENOTS", BURGUNDY 1900
HUGEL & FILS, GEWURZTRAMINER, ALSACE 520
LAURENT PONSOT, BOURGOGNE BLANC CUVEE DU PERCE NEIGE, BURGUNDY 990
GERMANY
DR.LOOSEN, "DR. L, QUALITATSWEIN RIESLING, MOSEL 300
SPAIN
VIONTA, ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS 375
PROTOS, VERDEJO, RUEDA 320
AUSTRALIA
PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 470
GEORGIA
TELIANI VALLEY, TSOLIKOURI,LECHKHUMI 350
TSINANDALI ESTATE, NATELLA, KAKHETI 470
NEW ZEALAND
OYSTER BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH 430
CHILE
MONTES, “ALPHA”, CHARDONNAY, CASABLANCA VALLEY 320

Wines are subject to availability.



SOUTH AFRICA

2023 TABLE MOUNTAIN, SAUVIGNON BLANC, WESTERN CAPE 250
2022 BOSCHENDAL,1685, SAUVIGNON BLANC, STELLENBOSCH 420
ROSE
FRANCE
2022 SAUVION, ROSE D’ ANJOU, LOIRE VALLEY 270
2021 CHATEAU D’ESCLANS, “WHISPERING ANGEL", PROVENCE 725
2021 CHATEAU MINUTY, PRESTIGE, PROVENCE 660
2023 CHATEAU MINUTY, M DE MINUTY, PROVENCE 540

SOUTH AFRICA

2023 NEDERBURG, CLASSIC ROSE, , WESTERN CAPE 230
SWEET
ITALY
2021 PRUNOTTO, MOSCATO D'ASTI, PIEDMONT 450
2021 VIGNAIOLI DI S. STEFANO, MOSCATO D’ASTI, PIEDMONT 0.375L 380
ARGENTINA
2021 LUIGI BOSCA, GEWURZTRAMINER “GRANOS NOBLES”, MENDOZA 0.500 L 420

Wines are subject to availability.
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ReD

ITALY

PRUNOTTO, BARBERA D'ALBA, PIEDMONT

PRUNOTTO, BARBARESCO, PIEDMONT

ETTORE GERMANO, BARBERA D’ALBA, PIEDMONT

LA BRACCESCA VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO, TUSCANY
ANTINORI, CHIANTI CLASSICO “PEPPOLI”, TUSCANY

ANTINORI, VILLA ANTINORI, TUSCANY

ANTINORI, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIAN DELLA VIGNE, TUSCANY
ANTINORI, TIGNANELLO, TUSCANY

GAJA, CAMARCANDA, PROMIS, TUSCANY

MARCHESI DE' FRESCOBALDI, CHIANTI RUFINA ‘NIPOZZANO', TUSCANY
RUFFINO, CHIANTI, RISERVA DUCALE, TUSCANY

SANTI, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO

FRESCOBALDI, CASTIGLIONI CHIANTI, TUSCANY

GILLARDI, DOGLIANI CURSALET, PIEDMONT

CERETTO, BAROLO, PIEDMONT

FRANCE

BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, HERITAGE DU CONSEILLER, PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY
BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, BEAUJOLAIS, BURGUNDY

CHATEAU BEL AIR, BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, BORDEAUX

CHATEAU BATAILLEY, PAUILLAC, 5EME CRU CLASSE, BORDEAUX

ANTONIN RODET, BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY

M. CHAPOUTIER, "BELLERUCHE", RHONE VALLEY

M. CHAPOUTIER, GIGONDAS, RHONE VALLEY

RESERVE DE BONPAS, CHATEAUNEUF -DU-PAPE, RHONE VALLEY

LAURENT PONSOT, BOURGOGNE ROUGE CUVEE DES PEUPLIERS, BURGUNDY

SPAIN

PROTOS, RESERVA 5° ANO, RIBERA DEL DUERO
BOTEGA FARINA DOLFOS, TEMPRANILLO

PORTUGAL

CASA FERRERINHA, “ESTEVA RED”, DOURO
CASA FERRERINHA, “PAPA FIGOS”, DOURO

LEBANON
CHATEAU KEFRAYA, BEQAA VALLEY

MASSAYA, LE COLOMBIER, BEQAA VALLEY
CHATEAU KSARA, “CHATEAU ROUGE”, BEQAA VALLEY

AUSTRALIA

PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, SHIRAZ CABERNET, SOUTH AUSTRALIA
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2020

2021

2021
2020

NEW ZEALAND

OYSTER BAY, MERLOT, MARLBOROUGH

ARGENTINA

LUIGI BOSCA, FINCA LA LINDA, MENDOZA

USA
WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI, ZINFANDEL, LODI
COLUMBIA CREST, SYRAH, GRAND ESTATES, WASHINGTON
SOUTH AFRICA

TABLE MOUNTAIN, SHIRAZ, WESTERN CAPE
NEDERBURG, PINOTAGE, WESTERN CAPE

480

320

410
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380



SPIRITS
JAPANESE WHISKY

40ML bottle
NIKKA COFFEY MALT 200 3300
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 160 2400
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 280 4100
YAMAZAKI 12YO SINGLE MALT 450 7200
KAMIKI ORIGINAL 150 1800
KAMIKI SAKURA 160 2000
UMIKI 120 2000
MARS IWAI 75 1400

BOURBON WHISKEY
JIM BEAM BOURBON, KENTUCKY 60 1000
MAKER’S MARK, KENTUCKY 90 1400
WOODFORD RESERVE, KENTUCKY 90 1500
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO 7, TENNESSEE 70 1250
IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON, IRELAND 70 1250
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

THE FAMOUS GROUSE, SCOTLAND 60 1000
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO, SCOTLAND 90 1500
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO, SCOTLAND 150 2500
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21YO, SCOTLAND 310 3800
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL, SCOTLAND 45 700
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL, SCOTLAND 90 1500
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, SCOTLAND 350 7500
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK, SCOTLAND 100 1850
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE, SCOTLAND 120 2000

MONKEY SHOULDER, SCOTLAND 85 1250



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YRS, LOWLANDS 110 1400
GLENMORANGIE 10YO, HIGHLAND 110 1500
MACALLAN 12YO TRIPLE CASK, HIGHLAND® 250 3000
GLENFIDDICH 12YO, SPEYSIDE 100 1400
GLENFIDDICH 15YO, SPEYSIDE 120 1950
THE GLENLIVET 12YO, SPEYSIDE 140 1750
VODKA
STOLICHNAYA, LATVIA 50 700
BELVEDERE, POLAND 90 1650
CIROC, FRANCE 80 1350
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE 80 1650
KETEL ONE, NETHERLAND 90 1500
GIN
HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND 65 1100
BEEFEATER, ENGLAND 50 700
BEEFEATER 24, ENGLAND 80 1250
BEEFEATER PINK, ENGLAND 70 1250
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ENGLAND 70 1250
BULLDOG GIN, ENGLAND 70 1250
GIN MARE, SPAIN 140 2100
MONKEY 47, GERMANY 160 1850
SIPSMITH, ENGLAND 100 1600
TANQUERAY, SCOTLAND 70 1250
TANQUERAY 10, SCOTLAND 85 1500
ROKU, JAPAN 75 1300
KI NO BI, JAPAN 170 3000

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 50 700
JOSE CUERVO GOLD 50 700
1800 ANEJO 70 1250
MEZCAL DEL MAGUEY VIDA 80 1500
PATRON SILVER 95 1700

PATRON REPOSADO 115 2000



CANE SPIRITS

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, PUERTO RICO
BACARDI GOLD, PUERTO RICO

BACARDI OAKHEART, PUERTO RICO
ANGOSTURA 1919, TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
HAVANA ANEJO 7YO, CUBA

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 YO, GUATEMALA
GOOSLING, BERMUDA

SAGATIBA PURA, CACHACA, BRAZIL

BRANDIES

COURVOISER XO, FRANCE
HENNESSY VS, FRANCE
HENNESSY VSOP, FRANCE
HENNESSY XO, FRANCE

REMY MARTIN VSOP, FRANCE
REMY MARTIN XO, FRANCE
PISCO 1615 QUEBRANTA, PERU

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

AMARO NONINO, ITALY
AMARO AVERNA, ITALY
APEROL, ITALY

CAMPARI, ITALY

FERNET BRANCA, ITALY
JAGERMEISTER, GERMANY
COCCHI AMERICANO, ITALY
DISARONNO AMARETTO, ITALY
GRAND MARNIER, FRANCE
BAILEY'S, IRELAND

KAHLUA, MEXICO
FRANGELICO, ITALY

BOTTLED BEER

ASAHI, JAPAN

CORONA, MEXICO
PERONI, ITALY
HEINEKEN, NETHERLAND

50
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70
70
70
95
85
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110
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310
120
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70
70
70
70
100
70
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70
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700
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1100
1100
1100
1500
1550
1550

4000
1500
1850
4000
2000
4500
1100

1575
1400
1100
1100
1100
1100
1650
1100
1200
1100
1100
1200

50
50
50
50



APPLE
PINEAPPLE
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
LYCHEE

COCACOLA
DIET COKE
SPRITE
GINGER ALE
TONIC WATER

MINERAL STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

JASMINE MAO JIAN
MAJESTIC EARL GREY

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST

ORGANIC MINT DUO

BRONX AFTERNOON EXCITE

CHOCOLATE CHILI

NON-ALCOHOLIC

35
35
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35
35

30
30
30

30
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